
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	JUICE	2025-07-01	to	2025-07-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-07-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE -$852.71
2025-07-01 WISE	INC	WISE txn_brH7WKz -$855.10 -$1,707.81
2025-07-01 WISE	INC	WISE txn_lZH5pbe -$931.97 -$2,639.78
2025-07-24 WISE	INC	REIMBURSEM txn_PVHGYbp -$753.59 -$3,393.37
2025-07-25 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Froppii txn_zVHokdr $0.23 -$3,393.14
2025-07-28 WISE	INC	6992REFUND txn_WBHWGq9 $242.22 -$3,150.92
2025-07-30 Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_mAHZd0P $10,000.00 $6,849.08
2025-07-30 Grant	to	Nathan txn_BZH0LWV -$101.00 $6,748.08
2025-07-30 Grant	to	Justin txn_LgHRqLo -$101.00 $6,647.08
2025-07-30 Grant	to	Estella	Gu txn_a8HMymX -$101.00 $6,546.08
2025-07-30 Grant	to	Issac's	Juice	Account txn_GkHzxXa -$101.00 $6,445.08
2025-07-30 Grant	to	Rohan	Kalia txn_R2HV8Z9 -$101.00 $6,344.08
2025-07-30 Grant	to	adsnellings55 txn_brH7WNB -$101.00 $6,243.08
2025-07-30 Grant	to	Hamza	Nasher-Alneam txn_zVHoORm -$101.00 $6,142.08
2025-07-30 Grant	to	Sebastian	Alexis txn_lZH5pGL -$101.00 $6,041.08
2025-07-30 Grant	to	Owais txn_d7HYOm8 -$101.00 $5,940.08
2025-07-30 Grant	to	Gus	Ruben txn_wNHAPRb -$101.00 $5,839.08
2025-07-30 Grant	to	Kevin txn_MNH5L8Z -$101.00 $5,738.08
2025-07-30 Grant	to	Esther txn_BZH0LWy -$101.00 $5,637.08
2025-07-30 Grant	to	Louis	Wang txn_LgHRqL5 -$101.00 $5,536.08
2025-07-30 Grant	to	Matthew txn_0eH8Zpp -$101.00 $5,435.08
2025-07-30 Grant	to	Rishabh	Agarwal txn_a8HMymP -$101.00 $5,334.08
2025-07-30 Grant	to	Ewoud txn_GkHzxXV -$101.00 $5,233.08
2025-07-31 Grant	to	Max txn_5wHKeE8 -$101.00 $5,132.08

2025-07-31 Wire	to	Shreyas	Deo txn_0eH8okB -$510.00 $4,622.08
WITHDRAWN:	$4,767.66.	DEPOSITED:	$10,242.45. $4,622.08

Juice	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	Juice's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


